
                    SAN ACADEMY, KAMAKOTI NAGAR 

          CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY– 2023 

DATE DAY NURSERY TO SR.KG CLASSES I TO V CLASSES VI TO XII 

01.01.2023 Sunday Newyear 

02.01.2023 Monday School begins after 

Christmas for Class 

Nursery to Sr.Kg 

School begins after 

Christmas for Class I to V 

School begins after Christmas 

for Class VI to XII Thematic 

Assembly for Class IX to XII 

Newyear Celebration-Class IX 

B 

03.01.2023 Tuesday  Thematic Assembly for 

Class III to V 

New Year Celebration-

Class III E 

 

04.01.2023 Wednesday Nursery and Jr.Kg 

Personality Development 

World Braille Day 

World Braille Day 

Thematic Assembly for 

Class I and II 

New Year Celebration-

Class II C 

World Braille Day 

05.01.2023 Thursday  Thematic Assembly for 

Class III to V 

World Day of War 

Orphans-Class IV D 

 

06.01.2023 Friday Sr.Kg Personality 

Development 

 Thematic Assembly for Class VI 

to VIII 

New Year Celebration-Class 

VI C 

07.01.2023 Saturday   Idhu Enga Area Pongal 

09.01.2023 Monday Nursery special event-

Bird watch day    

(Theme: Wings Wisdom) 

 Thematic Assembly for Class IX 

to XII 

Pravasi Bharatiya Divas-Class 

IX C 

10.01.2023 Tuesday Jr KG Special event -  

Harvest festival     

(Theme : Nature’s spell)                                

Thematic Assembly for 

Class III to V 

World Braille Day-Class 

III A 

 

11.01.2023 Wednesday Nursery and Jr.Kg 

Personality Development 

Sr.Kg Special event 

Hello spring 

(Theme:Weather Walk) 

Thematic Assembly for 

Class I and II 

Global Family Day-I D 

 

12.01.2023 Thursday National Youth Day 

(Birth of Swami 

Vivekananda) 

Thematic Assembly for 

Class III to V  

National Youth Day 

(Birth of Swami 

Vivekananda)-Class V A 

National Youth Day (Birth of 

Swami Vivekananda) 

13.01.2023 Friday 

Pongal celebration  Pongal celebration  

Thematic Assembly for Class VI 

to VIII 

Pongal celebration -Class VII 

A  

Field Trip for Class IX to XII 

14.01.2023 Saturday Makra Sankranthi (Office holiday) 

15.01.2023 Sunday Pongal Holiday 

Indian Army Day 

16.01.2023 Monday Office Holiday 



Thiruvalluvar Day 

17.01.2023 Tuesday Office Holiday 

Kannum Pongal 

18.01.2023 Wednesday Nursery and Jr.Kg 

Personality Development 

Sr.Kg No plastic project 

Thematic Assembly for 

Class I and II 

Indian Army Day-Class 

II D 

 

19.01.2023 Thursday  Thematic Assembly for 

Class III to V 

Indian Army Day-Class 

III B 

CSSC Exam begins  for Class X 

& XII 

20.01.2023 Friday   Thematic Assembly for Class VI 

to VIII 

Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose 

Jayanthi-Class -VII B 

21.01.2023 Saturday Office working 

Margazhi Maha 

Utsavam 

Office working 

Margazhi Maha Utsavam 

Working day for Class VI to XII 

Field Trip for Class VI to VIII 

Office working 

Margazhi Maha Utsavam 

23.01.2023 Monday Nursery Show & tell 

(Theme: Wings Wisdom) 

Medical checkup 

Medical checkup Annual Exam begins for Class 

IX 

Medical checkup 

24.01.2023 Tuesday Jr KG Show & tell 

(Theme : Nature’s spell)                               

Medical checkup 

Thematic Assembly for 

Class III to V  

Republic Day-Class V B 

Medical checkup 

Medical checkup 

25.01.2023 Wednesday Republic Day 

celebration 

Nursery and Jr.Kg 

Personality Development 

Medical checkup 

Thematic Assembly for 

Class I and II  

Republic Day 

Celebration-Class II E 

Medical checkup 

Medical checkup 

26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day (Holiday) Republic Day celebration for 

Class VI to XII 

27.01.2023 Friday Sr.Kg Show and Tell 

(Theme:Weather Walk) 

 CSSC Exam ends for Class X 

Thematic Assembly for Class VI 

to VIII 

International Customs Day-

Class VIII A 

28.01.2023 Saturday Office working Working day for Class I to 

V (No Bag Day) 

Office working 

Working Day for Class VI to 

VIII (No Bag Day) 

PTM for Class IX to XII 

Office working 

30.01.2023 Monday   CSSC Exam ends for Class XII  

Thematic Assembly for Class IX 

to XII 

International Customs Day-

Class XI A 

31.01.2023 Tuesday  Thematic Assembly for 

Class III to V 

International Customs 

Day-Class V C 

Annual Exam ends for Class IX 

 

 


